| 1231 I Street, Sacramento, C | CA 95814 | Insp Area: 2 |
|---|---|--|
| Site Address: 2072 FLORIN F Parcel No: 047-0051-007 | RD SAC | Sub-Type: ACOM Housing (Y/N): N |
| CONTRACTOR SASCO ELECTRIC 4600 NORTHGATE BLVD SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 | <i>OWNER</i> FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE C 2072 FLORIN RD SACRAMENTO CA 95822 | <u>ARCHITECT</u> |
| Nature of Work: INSTALL POW | ER METER PEDESTAL | |
| CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGEN of the work for which this permit is issued (| NCY: Thereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a Sec. 3097, Civ. C). | construction lending agency for the performance |
| Lender's Name | Lender'sAddress | |
| (commencing with section 7000) of Division | LARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury the n 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in | full force and effect. |
| License Clas License Number | 583176 Date 6 2200 Contractor Sig | nature fless Mergers |
| following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and any structure, prior to its issuance, also requot the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9) | N: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exid Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permitres the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement the (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Busiged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applies (\$500.00); | it to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair at he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions ness and Professions Code) or that he or she is |
| for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Profession thereon, and who does such work himself of | employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the conal Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to be herself or through his/her own employees, provided that sument is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder) | an owner of property who builds or improves ch improvements are not intended or offered for |
| | lusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves the actors License Law). | |
| l am exempt under Sec | B & PC for this reason: | |
| Date | Owner Signature | |
| all measurements and locations shown on the or private agreement relating to permissible | the applicant represents, and the city relies on the represents to application or accompanying drawings and that the improve or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building vate agreement relating to location of improvements. | ement to be constructed does not violate any law permit does not authorize any illegal location of |
| | nd state that all information is correct. I agree to comply wi uthorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the aboven | |
| Date 6 1200 | Applicant/Agent Signature | year |
| I have and will maintain a certificate performance of work for which the permit is | | d for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the |
| I have and will maintain workers' co which this permit is issued. My workers' con | empensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Lampensation insurance carrier and policy number are: | abor Code, for the performance of the work for |
| Carrier WILLIS CORROON OF | L.A. Policy Number CA450000247 | Exp Date 01/01/2001 |
| shall not employ any person in any manner subject to the workers' compensation provisi | if the permit is for \$100 or less). I certify that in the performation is as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws ons of Section 3700 of the Labor Code I shall forthwith comp | of California and agree that if I should become |
| Date 6-22-196 | Applicant Signature | us |
| CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FIT | RKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNIAWFUL NES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$ DED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTE | 3100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF |
| THIS PERMIT SHALL | EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMME | NCED WITHIN 180 DAVS |

Permit No: 0006088

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

| Date of Request: | |
|------------------|----------|
| By: | |
| | RECEIVED |

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PLANNING AND ZONING INFORMATION REQUEST

JUN 1 4 2000 Sasco - Vacaville

| Project Addre | | |
|--|---|-------------------|
| | sor's Parcel Number: 047-0051-007 | |
| Previo | ous Use: SFResid Pac Bell Equipt Voult | + powermeter pedi |
| Descr | iption of Request/Proposed Use: | |
| | s a Change of Lise? | |
| Is Thi | s a Change of Use? | , |
| Prior . | Zoning Designation: Applications for Project Site(P#, Z#, DRPB#): | R (/BAY |
| Comn | nents: OIL Par West Jay | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| (111 - 111 | Are There Any Planning Issues?: (circle one) YES NO | |
| * * | Staff Site Plan Check Required? (Circle one) Field Inspection Required? (Circle one) Design Review/Preservation Required?: (Circle one) YES NO YES NO YES NO | |
| | Planning Review by/Date: | 6-5-00 |

A list of items that must be reviewed by Planning is provided on the reverse side of this form.

MICROFILM AFTER FINAL